Date  3/31/2019

09:15 PM
Election 219

Time

District

Broward County
Eligible
Voted at Polls
Absentee Voted
Early Voted
Total Voted

% Turnout

DEERFIELD BEACH DIST 1

Eligible

Voted at Polls
Absentee Voted
Early Voted
Total Voted

% Turnout

DEERFIELD BEACH DIST 2

Eligible

Voted at Polls
Absentee Voted
Early Voted
Total Voted

% Turnout

FT LAUDERDALE
Eligible
Voted at Polls
Absentee Voted
Early Voted
Total Voted

% Turnout

HOLLYWOOD
Eligible
Voted at Polls
Absentee Voted
Early Voted
Total Voted

% Turnout

PEMBROKE PARK
Eligible
Voted at Polls
Absentee Voted
Early Voted
Total Voted

% Turnout

Supervisor of Elections

District Voter Turnout Analysis for March Municipal Election

Mar/12/2019
Excludes duplicate votes by the same voter

Total DEM REP NPA Other White  Black  Hispanic  Other
438,829 | 220,364 92,112 122,942 3,411 | 198,251 106937 89.667 43974
20,698 | 12,030 5,548 3,000 120 12,950 5,044 1,578 1,126
21,392 | 12,131 5,377 3,723 161 13,258 4,071 2,622 1,441
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42,090 | 24,161 10,925 6,723 281| 26,208 9,115 4200 2,567
9.6 11.0 11.9 5.5 8.2 13.2 8.5 4.7 5.8
11,638 4,320 3,587 3,586 145 8,189 1,480 1,077 892
1,186 380 547 244 15 1,066 37 33 50
668 279 233 144 12 548 38 51 31
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1,854 659 780 388 27 1,614 75 84 81
15.9 15.3 21.7 10.8 18.6 19.7 5.1 7.8 9.1
10,610 7,159 1,013 2,359 79 2,334 6,168 1,273 835
710 626 29 48 7 53 624 8 25
572 453 47 70 2 123 396 26 27
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1,282 1,079 76 118 9 176 1,020 34 52
12.1 15.1 7.5 50 114 7.5 16.5 2.7 6.2
120,782 | 59,597 29,537 30,497 1,151 70,546 29,564 11,720 8,952
5,144 2,661 1,699 752 32 4,356 403 206 179
6,343 3,362 1,881 1,048 52 4,659 999 374 311
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11,487 6,023 3,580 1,800 84 9,015 1,402 580 490
9.5 10.1 12.1 59 7.3 12.8 4.7 4.9 5.5
92911 | 45978 18,740 27,508 685| 44813 13,775 25,731 8,592
4,298 2,359 1,214 693 32 3,254 303 535 206
4,570 2,606 1,125 808 31 3,185 366 752 267
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8,868 4,965 2,339 1,501 63 6,439 669 1,287 473
9.5 10.8 12.5 5.5 9.2 144 49 5.0 5.5
2,718 1,800 245 661 12 462 1,512 492 252
173 125 22 24 2 53 94 15 11
76 58 3 15 0 19 36 15 6
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
249 183 25 39 2 72 130 30 17
9.2 10.2 10.2 59 167 15.6 8.6 6.1 6.7
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Male

197.832
9,756
9,373

0
19,129
9.7

5,505
563

318

0
881
16.0

4,452
263

187
0
450
10.1

58,890
2,870
3,138

0
6,008
10.2

41,420
2,083
2,011

0
4,094
9.9

1,056
70
29

99
9.4

Broward County, FL

Female Unkwn
225,846 15,151
10,626 316
11,626 393
0 0
22,252 709
9.9 4.7
5,797 336
606 17
340 10
0 0
946 27
16.3 8.0
5,775 383
436 11
372 13
0 0
808 24
14.0 6.3
58,142 3,750
2,218 56
3,111 94
0 0
5,329 150
9.2 4.0
48,188 3,303
2,157 58
2,487 72
0 0
4,644 130
9.6 3.9
1,552 110
100 3
42 5
0 0
142 8
9.1 7.3



Date 3/31/2019 Supervisor of Elections Broward County, FL

Time 09:15 PM District Voter Turnout Analysis for March Municipal Election
Election 219 Mar/12/2019
Excludes duplicate votes by the same voter
District Total DEM REP NPA Other White  Black  Hispanic  Other Male Female Unkwn
MIRAMAR
Eligible 83.335 | 47,965 11,690 23,246 434 9.536 35441 27,606 10,752| 35327 44,677 3.331
Voted at Polls 3,563 2,933 259 361 10 263 2,724 266 310 1,391 2,088 84
Absentee Voted 3,483 2,387 496 582 18 511 1,767 830 375 1,348 2,034 101
Early Voted 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Voted 7,046 5,320 755 943 28 774 4,491 1,096 685 2,739 4,122 185
% Turnout 8.5 11.1 6.5 4.1 6.5 8.1 12.7 4.0 6.4 7.8 92 5.6
CORAL SPRINGS
Eligible 81,560 | 37,153 19,579 24,235 593| 42,008 14,106 15,446 10,000 36,038 42,739 2,783
Voted at Polls 4,448 2,289 1,455 686 18 2,937 764 438 309 2,018 2,364 66
Absentee Voted 3,764 1,834 1,161 735 34 2,695 331 425 313 1,626 2,067 71
Early Voted 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Voted 8,212 4,123 2,616 1,421 52 5,632 1,095 863 622 3,644 4,431 137
% Turnout 10.1 11.1 13.4 5.9 8.8 13.4 7.8 5.6 6.2 10.1 104 49
COCONUT CREEK
Eligible 35275 | 16,392 7,721 10,850 312 20363 4,891 6,322 3,699 15,144 18976 1,155
Voted at Polls 1,176 657 323 192 4 968 95 77 36 498 657 21
Absentee Voted 1,916 1,152 431 321 12 1,518 138 149 111 716 1,173 27
Early Voted 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Voted 3,092 1,809 754 513 16 2,486 233 226 147 1,214 1,830 48
% Turnout 8.8 11.0 9.8 4.7 5.1 12.2 4.8 3.6 4.0 8.0 9.6 42
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